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Tuesday, January 2, 2024

School Resumes

Monday, January 15, 2024

MLK Jr Day (holiday)

Friday, February 16, 2024

Parent-Teacher Conferences and Staff

Professional Development Day (school closed)

Monday, February 19, 2024

President’s Day (holiday)

Friday, May 24, 2024

Family Day Celebration from 8:30 to 9:30 am

Monday, May 27, 2024

Memorial Day (holiday)

Friday, June 7, 2024

Butterflies Graduation

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Juneteenth (holiday)

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Independence Day (holiday)

Monday, September 2, 2024

Labor Day (holiday)

Friday, September 27, 2024

Town Hall Meeting(event) from 5:30 to
6:30pm

Monday, October 14, 2024

Parent-Teacher Conferences and Staff
Professional Development (school closed)

Friday, October 25, 2024

Harvest Celebration(event) 3:00 to 5:00pm

Monday, November 11, 2024

Veteran’s Day (holiday)

Wednesday, November 27 to Friday,
November 29, 2024

Thanksgiving Holiday

Friday, December 13, 2024

Holiday Party (event) from 5:30 - 7:00pm

TBD (Dates will be added when BUSD
releases their calendar)

Winter Break




